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Kannada Unversity, Hampi
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Registers and Files - Academic

Qg ZWE Kejod IweRY / THY
Staff Meeting Minutes

L. B.RWNS RIod TEoRE TR

Ph.D.Minuts Register

c’.)@%@?ﬁeé @osmg To0T0E mc«_@g DT TAT

Students Marks card Entry and [ssue Register

QRN ISR ms:%%da QeTT JI
(sciragod)o. [PDT sjaeﬁ, 0.b.a%., .3, BT0)

Register pertaining to Documents/Meeting Notices/Minutes given to Teacher

Brconed(FHEE o)

Admissions(year wise)

TVEF(S0QT T (TEOD HH, BRID)
Syllabus(printed Copy)(Old and New)

VRBRTS FBIND(TWQTR®, FFrdE SIWT wvoLr, TOFNH I Speowed
Approved Note Sheets(further Classifed into a) Stationery b) Academic

A3 ednh-Teragomb, éﬁ\rés TVOLINWD, BRDTT*(SHF o)

Circulrs(further classified into a) Finance, b) Academic, ¢) Exam, d) DPAR(year
wise)

WOFSE TR &Y
Transfer Certificate(TC of the Students)

Sz Zenr@olng LTRHFNY TeY(STHF D)

NET/SLET/CIVIL SERVICE/DEFENCE SERVICE/KPSC AND OTHERS
(List of students Passed) (Year wise)

Il 533 meeo wWenmudns (Extra Curricular Activities)
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22.

23,

24,

25.

B0y wod, WEINW
Open Elective Course(List of Open Elective Student, Attendence)

. BET TR0,

Placements(if any)

;am@s-desai

Scholarship(further classified into a) SC/ST, b) Minorities and OBC, ¢) Cat-I, d) Post
Doctoral, Rajeev Gandhi, Indira Gandhi, €) University and other

TY QWHFNY Mo, W¥eNEuEn, TTET xosdé RepIay

Alumni Association Activitites(Bylaws/Norms)

DONFT WOD

Annual Report(year wise)

TBAMD

-

Awards(if any)

Don BodreBAT W0 ﬁoédm/ﬁmewmdoewwsdaﬁeé/aém Uuwa‘oézd FoODF FFNES

Seminar/Workshop/Conferences/Training programs/Special Lectures organized in the
department

. ToeTy FOwOP TERPO(Sevvty aZl)

Examination Related Letters(year wise) Time Table and other Related Letter

TrF IoNSMY WewoTy
Existing Time Table(I to IV Semester)

BYod TY, VSFNW
Old Question Papers

QF.8.708

Doctoral Committee

AT D.&. /BT

FIP-Faculty Improvement Program/ PDF-Post Doctrol Fellow

R0.HEF., WNF.0R.TRNFERLE VODTRRY

Guidelines (printed) a) Guidelines of M.phil(Old and New) b) Guidelines of
Ph.D.(Old and New)

XouTe POIDY T TINW
Notice Board (Displayed items date-wise)
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28.

29.

30.

3l.

32

33.

34,

a5,

36.

2eF.B.830005 TEI

Ph.D.(Notifications, Entrance Exams, Admissions, Syllabus, Results, course work
and) (Year wise)

LRF.2.T0RQ ﬁddﬁd@wotﬁ mpﬁmad ﬁ@.ﬁ
List of Ph.D.Awarded/Thesis Submitted

QLRNT am@Fﬂ@ QREF.B. TDTOTWOFN
Display of Ph.D Thesis

T m:«_‘pﬁﬁ%/éw&aﬁw
Display of Books and Articls

cdpewdng DW0- ABRWRLO, AT, QOBT'R), 0INVBA V3T
Information about projects-University, SAP, MRP, UGC etc
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Inward Register

Joos TOXE

Outward Register

oMo THNT
) -0

Stock Register

BReREdd, SBYE Ayoh B &)mﬁ@r—‘ﬁv ToxTod TAT
Attendence Register of Teachers, Admn. Staff, Students

g% QTN (FoBRFE, dJew FOTPFT, SEADL A, weds aZ]P)

Leaves a) Casual Leave b) Special Casual Leave and ¢) Other office Duty d) Any
other
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Any additional item pertaining to the progress of the deparment
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